
ZTE ZXHN F673AV9 FTTH

4GE+WIFI+POTS, 2.4G/5G dual band GPON ONT
Small size ONT terminal--ZTE F673AV9

ZTE F673A V9 is a GPON Optical Network Terminal designed for HGU (Home Gateway
Unit) used in FTTH scenario, which supports L3 function to help subscriber build
intelligent home network.



SPECIFICATION
Network ports GPON SC/UPC
Fiber port 4GE+1POT+1USB+WIFI, SC single-mode
Power supply Input: 100-240 V AC, 50 – 60 Hz

Output: 11-14 V DC, 1 A
Average power consumption 7W
Dimensions 250*220*65mm(length*width*height)
Weight About 800g
Operating temperature 0°C - 40°C
Maximum range 20km
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